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Product sheet

LCS® LEGRAND

Patch cord fibre optic OS2 singlemode 9/125um
LC/LC duplex 2m

\\ REF. 032607 | EAN. 3245060326074
N

G

N

‘ > Visit e-catalogue

Product charateristics
, .
e OS2 single-mode 9/125um The prOdUCt s benefits

e LC/LC duplex —
e High transmission quality thanks to premium range
physical contact or ultra physical contact zirconia ferrule

Installation

o Patchcords are delivered in A to B configuration.

connectors.
e Zipcord LSZH (Low Smoke Zero Halogen) yellow sheaths '?°'a”t¥ on LC connectors can be switched on the
« Length 2m field with a tool to make A to A patchcords.

Recommendation / Restriction

e Legrand optic fibre patchcords are suitable for low loss
datacom, data centre and some critical applications.
Conform to IEC, ANSI-TIA, and Telecordia performances
requirements
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